
 
 

OUR RESHET COMMUNITY EMAIL ADDRESSES HAVE CHANGED 

Please refer to the list below to find your new Reshet email address. Don't forget to 
save it in your email contacts. And, now that you've got this new email address at your 
fingertips, go ahead and send a note out to your colleagues - they're waiting to hear 
from you. 
 

Reshet New Email Address 

Admission Professionals Prizmah-Admission@ConnectedCommunity.org 

Alternative Tuition Models Prizmah-ATM@ConnectedCommunity.org 

Alumni Professionals Prizmah-Alum@ConnectedCommunity.org 

Board Leadership Prizmah-Board@ConnectedCommunity.org 

Development Professionals Prizmah-Dev@ConnectedCommunity.org 

EdTech Administrators Prizmah-EdTech@ConnectedCommunity.org 

Engage (closed group) Prizmah-Engage@ConnectedCommunity.org 

Engage 2022-2023 (closed group) Prizmah-Engage22@ConnectedCommunity.org 

General Studies Leadership Prizmah-GS@ConnectedCommunity.org 

Heads of School Prizmah-HoS@ConnectedCommunity.org 

High School Admission Professionals Prizmah-HSAdmission@ConnectedCommunity.org 

High School Principals Prizmah-HSPrincipals@ConnectedCommunity.org 

Jewish Experiential Programming Prizmah-JExperiential@ConnectedCommunity.org 

Judaic Administrators Prizmah-JudaicAdmin@ConnectedCommunity.org 

Learning Specialists Prizmah-LearningSpecialist@ConnectedCommunity.org 

Marketing and Communication Professionals Prizmah-MarCom@ConnectedCommunity.org 

Orthodox Leaders Prizmah-OrthodoxLeaders@ConnectedCommunity.org 

Orthodox Women In Leadership Prizmah-OrthodoxWomen@ConnectedCommunity.org 

Race and School Culture (closed group) Prizmah-Belonging@ConnectedCommunity.org 

School Counselors Prizmah-SchoolCounselor@ConnectedCommunity.org 

School Counselors Cohort 2 (closed group) Prizmah-SCC2ConnectedCommunity.org 

Schools in Small Communities Prizmah-SmallCommunities@ConnectedCommunity.org 

Senior Development Professionals Prizmah-SeniorDev@ConnectedCommunity.org 
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